
Special Events  
The opportunity to host an event at the San Diego Museum of Art is an exclusive benefit of museum         

membership. Those not currently members of SDMA are kindly asked to become a member at any level to  

obtain this event benefit. Dual Memberships begin at $85.  

Special Event Pricing | 1450 E l Prado, San Diego, CA 92120 | Ph: 619.696.1924 Fax: 619.232.9367 

   Capacity  

Location Base Fee Space Standing 

Seated  

Dinner 

Seated  

Lecture 

$6,000 for 5 hours 

 

$5,000 for 5 hours 

(1st floor only) 

John M. and Sally B. Thornton Rotunda  

Includes access to permanent collection galleries. Access to the Rotunda 

begins at 6:00 p.m.  

Note: Food and drinks are not permitted in the galleries. Red wine and open 

flame of any kind are not permitted in the rotunda. 

Full Space 

1st Floor 

2nd Floor 

500 

400 

100 

160 

100 

60 

200 

200 

— 

$6,000 for 5 hours 

May S. Marcy Sculpture Court & Garden  

Access to the Sculpture Court & Garden begins at 5:30 p.m.  

Full Space 

Court Only 

Garden Only 

800 

500 

300 

400 

250 

150 

— 

250 

250 

$3,500 for 5 hours James S. Copley Auditorium Full Space 500 250 400 

All Spaces $8,000 for 5 hours 

Includes access to the Thornton Rotunda, exclusive access to galleries, and use of the Marcy Sculpture Court & Garden or Copley Auditorium for 5 hours. 

For smaller groups and custom packages please contact the Special Events Office.  


