

## **Special Events**

The opportunity to host an event at the San Diego Museum of Art is an exclusive benefit of museum membership. Those not currently members of SDMA are kindly asked to become a member at any level to obtain this event benefit. Dual Memberships begin at \$85.

			Capacity		
Base Fee	Space	Location	Standing	Seated Dinner	Seated Lecture
\$6,000 for 5 hours	John M. and Sally B. Thomton Rotunda	Full Space	500	160	200
\$5,000 for 5 hours (1st floor only)	Includes access to permanent collection galleries. Access to the Rotunda begins at 6:00 p.m.	1st Floor	400	100	200
		2nd Floor	100	60	_
	Note: Food and drinks are not permitted in the galleries. Red wine and open flame of any kind are not permitted in the rotunda.				
\$6,000 for 5 hours		Full Space	800	400	_
	May S. Marcy Sculpture Court & Garden  Access to the Sculpture Court & Garden begins at 5:30 p.m.	Court Only	500	250	250
		Garden Only	300	150	250
\$3,500 for 5 hours	James S. Copley Auditorium	Full Space	500	250	400

## All Spaces \$8,000 for 5 hours

Includes access to the Thornton Rotunda, exclusive access to galleries, and use of the Marcy Sculpture Court & Garden or Copley Auditorium for 5 hours.

For smaller groups and custom packages please contact the Special Events Office.



Special Event Pricing | 1450 El Prado, San Diego, CA 92120 | Ph: 619.696.1924 Fax: 619.232.9367